1
®
ISL4241E, ISL4243E
FN8037.3Data Sheet April 2003
QFN Packaged, +/-15kV ESD Protected,
+2.7V to +5.5V, 10Nanoamp, 250kbps,
RS-232 Transmitters/Receivers
The Intersil ISL424XE devices are 2.7V to 5.5V powered

ISL4241E 3 5 YES 2 250 YES NO YES NO
ISL4243E 3 5 YES 1 250 NO NO YES YES
Ordering Information
PART NO. TEMP. RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ISL4241EIR -40 to 85 32 Ld QFN L32.5x5
ISL4241EIR-T -40 to 85 Tape & Reel L32.5x5
ISL4243EIR -40 to 85 32 Ld QFN L32.5x5
ISL4243EIR-T -40 to 85 Tape & Reel L32.5x5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2003. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL4241E, ISL4243E
Pinouts
ISL4241E (QFN)
TOP VIEW
ISL4243E (QFN)
TOP VIEW
R1IN
R2IN
R3IN